
Kevelyn Rose 972-765-2404 kevelyn.rose@ttuhsc.edu

Shayla Lopez 283-5959 shae-lo@yahoo.com

Lee Ireland 789-2202 none

Nicky Geskos 806-543-9622 nickygeskos@gmail.com

Tonya Combest 549-5740 tkcombest@gmail.com

Roxanne Bustillos 939-2229 rbustillos@gmail.com

Michelle Cook 778-2548 m.mccrady_cook@yahoo.com

Patty Gleastine 325-436-1387 pskmb@ymail.com

Thomas Sanchez 281-3870 zane.sanchez18@gmail.com

Alt 1 Royce Dever 441-0581 justlazyar@gmail.com

Alt 2 Charles Christy 806-798-8140 cachristy@hotmail.com

Alt 3 Jacob Salazar 224-6439 littlegabryoz@yahoo.com

Alt 4 Cecil Fox 787-4192 cecilf@carenoler@ttexas.com

Alt 5 Brooke Garcia 454-0107 bert.rogers@texastechfch.org

Alt 6 Billy Nichols 469-667-3251 billyn43095

Alt 7 Jae Kerr 474-8870 jae.kerr@att.net

Alt 8 Rudy Fabila 806-773-4002 Rudy.Fabila@icloud.com

Alt 9 Felix Hernandez 300-1500 fqaz@msn.com

Alt 10 Terri Ashby 790-0253 terriashby17@yahoo.com

Alt 11 Bill Rutledge 777-4405 imtherutman2@gmail.com

Alt 12 Nicole Myres 786-0047 myres.nicole@gmail.com

Alt 13 Emma Arias 789-4296 arias-emma#icloud.com

Alt 14 Chase Nelson 352-606-8357 chasenelson0129@icloud.com

Alt 15 Kathy Matthews 806-785-2471 xjpmorx@aol.com

Alt 16 Brandon Webb 773-9083 brandon@onyxstone.us

Alt 17 Chanel Kneisky 806-577-9852 chkneisk@gmail.com

Alt 18 Michael Morgan 281-4086 mhmorgan@protenmail.com

Alt 19 Andy Watkins 790-6206 awatkins57@yahoo.com

Alt 20 Devin Rocha 790-7673 devin.rocha@lubbockisd@org

Alt 21 Adam Puckett 239-5950 3dayjourney@gmail.com

Alt 22 Garrett Thompson 830-613-0331 garrett.thompson20@gmail.com

Alt 23 Kevin Harrison 676-2923 Kharrison@ttu@gmail.com

Alt 24 Lauren Graystone 361-946-6220 lagraystone@yahoo.com

Alt 25 Tawni Davis 786-9909 tawni.stockton@gmail.com

Alt 26 Victoria Wood 290-4660 tori.wood131@gmail.com

Alt 27 David Alaniz 778-9820 dalaniz121412@gmail.com

Alt 28 Peggy Frick 736-4178 frickpeggy70@gmail.com

Alt 29 Lisa Welborn 781-0546 lisadwelborn@gmail.com

Alt 30 Jason Subia 239-9069 jsubia51@gmail.com

Alt 31 Rhonda Slover 445-4593 littlelulu4654@sbcgobal.net

Alt 32 Cezar Morales 972-921-2286 papamlives@gmail.com

Alt 33 Nicole Pritchard 832-508-1799 nicolep1925@gmail.com

Alt 34 Kelley Spann 544-3512 kmunderwoods@yahoo.com

Alt 35 Emily Herrera 806-939-5130 herreraemily@hotmail.com

Alt 36 Cruz Garcia 441-1124 cruzgarcia35@yahoo.com

Alt 37 Connie Pesina 928-9874 connie_pesina@hotmail.com

Alt 38 Michael Austin 241-2782 harveymack7@gmail.com
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Alt 39 Khayla Russell 239-7493 russellkhayla647@gmai.com

Alt 40 Katrina Withrow 940-781-5325 katrina.m.owens@gmail.com

Alt 41 Amanda Tolley 806-549-6696 amanda.tolley91@yahoo.com

Alt 42 Kody Bessent 806-683-8204 kody@plainscotton.org

Alt 43 Janelle Spivey 535-2700 janelleAA@yahoo.com

Alt 44 Janna McElfresh 790-5082 jmclbk@sbcglobal.net

Alt 45 Thomas Drumhiller 252-9665 tdrumhiller@att.net

Alt 46 Christopher Roberts 806-332-9476 cjroberts20@yahoo.com

Alt 47 Nixie Guin 790-8005 nixie@lonestarcom.org

Alt 48 Rachel Ross 806-787-7417 rachel.faris.ross@gmail.com

Alt 49 Debra Jones 790-6957 debrajones1@gmail.com

Alt 50 Carson Timmons 500-9522 carson.timmy@icloud.com

Alt 51 Joshua Salas 438-8333 joshuasalas1299@gmail.com

Alt 52 Shannon Pyle 940-229-0339 shannon_pyle@outlook.com

Alt 53 Alaina Fikes 544-2479 lainaknorthcutt@yahoo.com

Alt 54 Odilia Jaime 806-543-7175 onjaime@yahoo.com

Alt 55 Victoria Lewlling 806-777-5033 Victoria.a.lewwlling@gmail.com

Alt 56 Monica Perez 466-3458 maeperez2014@gmail.com

Alt 57 Betty Lemons 787-7649 betty.lemons787@yahoo.com

Alt 58 Autumn Selph 500-9594 realestate.com

Alt 59 Francy Whitehead 777-0873 francy.whitehead@hotmail.com

Alt 60 Stacey Sago 626-201-6302 scrmmiestacey@gmail.com


